Indian Water Works Association Mumbai Centre

Invitation for

"IWWA FOUNDER'S Day

Mwwa Mumbai Centre is pleased to announce upcoming event of the Centre

'IWWA FOUNDER'S Day'

On

Friday, 14th October 2022 at 6:30 pm

At

IWWA HQ Hall, Vakola Pipeline Road, SantaCruz (East)

On this event. Let us remember founder president of IWWA & Great Visionary Late Er. D. R. Bhise by offering garland & lighting lamp addresses by members of IWWA.

All IWWA Members are hereby invited to join & celebrate the event.

Maniessha Palande

Er. P. B. Dalvi

Hon. Chairperson, IWWA Mumbai Centre.

Hon. Secretary, IWWA Mumbai Centre.